Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Wiring Device-Kellems
®
AdvAntAge
™ SerieS
Switch-rAted
iec Pin & Sleeve
Highest Performing IEC Pin & Sleeve Connections

Pin & Sleeve Back Boxes.
Advantage™ Series
Ordering Information
Color coded by voltage for easy identification of mating devices.
withstand wet and harsh environments.
the device provide visual verification of power when connected.
Unswitched feed-through ground pin is first-to-make and
Product ratings are laser-market into the device and will not
wash off for easy permanent identification.
The ergonomic device is easy to keep clean making it ideal for
Rating Pin and Sleeve Devices
Amp
Poles/
Wires AC Voltage Connector Receptacle HP Mating Plug**
30 2P 3W 125V HBLS330C4W HBLS330R4W 2 HBLS330P4W
32 2P 3W 100-130V HBLS332C4W HBLS332R4W 2 HBLS332P4W
30 2P 3W 250V
HBLS330C6W* HBLS330R6W* 5 HBLS330P6W*
32 2P 3W 220-240V
30 2P 3W 480V HBLS330C7W HBLS330R7W 10 HBLS330P7W
30 3P 4W 125/250V HBLS430C12W HBLS430R12W 2 HBLS430P12W
30/32 3P 4W 3Ø 250V HBLS430C9W* HBLS430R9W* 10 HBLS430P9W*
30 3P 4W 3Ø 480V HBLS430C7W HBLS430R7W 20 HBLS430P7W
30 3P 4W 3Ø 600V HBLS430C5W HBLS430R5W 30 HBLS430P5W
30/32 3P 4W 380-415V HBLS430C6W* HBLS430R6W* 7.5 HBLS430P6W*
32 3P 4W 380-440V HBLS432C3W HBLS432R3W 10 HBLS432P3W
30 4P 5W 3ØY 347/600V HBLS530C5W HBLS530R5W 30 HBLS530P5W
30 4P 5W 200/346V-240/415V
HBLS530C6W* HBLS530R6W* 7.5 HBLS530P6W*
32 4P 5W 220/380V 240/415V
30 4P 5W 3ØY 277/480V HBLS530C7W HBLS530R7W 20 HBLS530P7W
30/32 4P 5W 3ØY 120/208V HBLS530C9W* HBLS530R9W* 10 HBLS530P9W*
Rating Pin and Sleeve Devices
Amp
Poles/
Wires AC Voltage Connector Receptacle HP Mating Plug**
60 2P 3W 125V HBLS360C4W HBLS360R4W 3 HBLS360P4W
60 2P 3W 250V
HBLS360C6W* HBLS360C6W* 7.5 HBLS360P6W*
63 2P 3W 220-240V
60 2P 3W 480V HBLS360C7W HBLS360R7W 15 HBLS360P7W
60 3P 4W 125/250V HBLS460C12W HBLS460R12W 30 HBLS460P12W
60 3P 4W 3Ø 600V HBLS460C5W HBLS460R5W 40 HBLS460P5W
60/63 3P 4W 380-415V HBLS460C6W* HBLS460R6W* 10 HBLS460P6W*
60 3P 4W 3Ø 480V HBLS460C7W HBLS460R7W 30 HBLS460P7W
60/63 3P 4W 3Ø 250V HBLS460C9W* HBLS460R9W* 10 HBLS460P9W*
60 4P 5W 3ØY 347/600V HBLS560C5W HBLS560R5W 40 HBLS560P5W
60/63 4P 5W 200/346V-240/415V HBLS560C6W* HBLS560R6W* 10 HBLS560P6W*
60 4P 5W 3ØY 277/480V HBLS560C7W HBLS560R7W 30 HBLS560P7W
60/63 4P 5W 3ØY 120/208V HBLS560C9W* HBLS560R9W* 10 HBLS560P9W*
 *Certain IEC configurations allow for a single product to be certified as both a North American (Series 2) and International
amperage (Series 1). These products are marked accordingly with both the UL Listing and UL Classified markings.
**Mating plug or inlet required to maintain 4X/IP69k ratings when used with ADVANTAGE™ Series Connections.
Just add a "P" suffix for Pilot pin for 60 amp devices.